250 www.constructionsupply.com.au
HAND TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES
Part No. Item Size Weight (g) Weight (lb) Face (mm) Length (mm) Handle
TH208 508923 A 355 0.8 25 230 Wood
TH210 508924 1 710 1.6 32 270 Wood
TH210PH 810174 1 775 1.7 32 305 Plastic
TH212PH 810171 2 1080 2.4 38 310 Plastic
TH212 508925 2 1070 2.4 38 305 Wood

minimised
Part Number Description
5HSNFRHY04 4lb with Pinned Steel Core Fibreglass Handle
5HSNFRHY07 7lb with Pinned Steel Core Fibreglass Handle
5HSNFRHY10 10lb with Pinned Steel Core Fibreglass Handle
5HSNFRHY14 14lb with Pinned Steel Core Fibreglass Handle
NORMALISED SLEDGE HAMMERS
- Useful for engineers and used in metal
work for striking punches and chisels
- Hammer ball end for riveting work
- Head is forged then normalised for
a softer face (below 20HRC) that will
mushroom, for applications where risk of
chipping needs to be minimised
Part Number Description
7HBPNFRHY0.450 450g - Pinned Steel Core Fibreglass Handle
7HBPNFRHY0.675 675g - Pinned Steel Core Fibreglass Handle
7HBPNFRHY0.900 900g - Pinned Steel Core Fibreglass Handle
7HBPNFRHY1.135 1.135kg - Pinned Steel Core Fibreglass Handle
NORMALISED BALL PEIN HAMMERS
MILWAUKEE HAMMERS
Product Code Description
48229016 17oz Milled Face Steel Framing Hammer

 -  The handle consists of a core of high tensile steel rods that are
moulded in abrasive-resistant rubber making it unbreakable with
outstanding durability.
 -  The innovative locking plate design ensures that the head will not
separate from the handle.
 -  The abrasive-resistant rubber is injected all the way into the eye of
the hammer head. The rubber in the eye inhibits the transfer of shock
into the handle, reducing fatigue and the risk of injury and making the
hammer more comfortable to use.
 -  The superior quality of the rubberized handle provides excellent grip
in wet and dry conditions which makes the SANDO hammer more
versatile and safer to use.
 -  The hammer head conforms to ASME/ANSI, BS876 & ISO15601
specifications�and�the�faces�are�induction�hardened�to�below�25�HRC.
Product Code Weight Handle length
SDSLDG/4-24 (507911) 4LB/1.8KG 24”
SDSLDG/8-24 (507912) 8LB/3.6KG 24”
SDSLDG/8-30 (507914) 8LB/3.6KG 30”
SDSLDG/10-30 (507906) 10LB/4.5KG 30”
SDSLDG/12-30 (507908) 12LB/5.5KG 30”
SDSLDG/14-30 (507909) 14LB/6.3KG 30”
Product Code Weight Handle length
SDSLDG/14-30SF (510883) 14LB/6.3KG 30””
SDSLDG/4-12SF (510880) 4LB/1.8KG 12”
SDSLDG/10-30SF (510881) 10LB/4.5KG 30”
SDSLDG/8-30SF (510879) 8LB/3.6KG 30”
SDSLDG/8-24SF (510878) 8LB/3.6KG 24”
SDSLDG/12-30SF (510882) 12LB/5.5KG 30”
COPPER HEAD SLEDGE HAMMERS
 -  The handle consists of a core of high tensile steel rods that are
moulded in abrasive-resistant rubber making it unbreakable with
outstanding durability.
 -  The superior quality of the rubberized handle provides excellent grip
in wet and dry conditions which makes the SANDO hammer more
versatile and safer to use.
 -  The 99.98% pure copper hammer head reduces the chance of
damage to workpieces and reduces the chance of ignition or sparking
in hazardous areas.
Product Code Weight Handle length
SDSLDG/14-30C (510888) 14LB/6.3KG 30”
SDSLDG/8-24C (510887) 8LB/3.6KG 24”
SDSLDG/3-12C (510884) 3LB/1.4KG 12”
SDSLDG/4-12C (510885) 4LB/1.8KG 12”
SDSLDG/8-30C (510886) 8LB/3.6KG 30”